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Citrus County, Florida 
Registered Voters 84864 - Cards Cast 52996 62.45% Num. Report Precinct 44 - Num. Reporting 43 97.73% 

Rep. in Congress 5th 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Ginny Brown-Waite 
Karen L Thurman 
Jack Gargan 
Brian Moore 
Write-in Votes 

Governor LT Gov 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Jeb Bush 
Bill McBride 
Robert (Bob) Kunst 
Write-in Votes 

Attorney General 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Charlie Crist 
Buddy Dyer 

Commissioner of Agriculture 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Charles H. Bronson 
David Nelson 
Write-in Votes 

State Senator 3 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Nancy Argenziano 
Richard Mitchell 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
52222 

REP 21137 
DEM 27972 
NPA 2031 
NPA 1001 

81 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
52786 

REP 32400 
DEM 19777 
NPA 547 

62 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
51616 

REP 28948 
DEM 22668 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
50805 

REP 32116 
DEM 18631 

58 

Total 
39 
38 

48484/77592 
47461 

REP 31791 
DEM 15670 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

40.48% 
53.56% 

3.89% 
1.92% 
0.16% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

61.38% 
37.47% 

1.04% 
0.12% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

56.08% 
43.92% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

63.21% 
36.67% 

0.11% 

97.4 % 
62.5 % 

66.98% 
33.02% 

State Senator 11 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Mike Fasano 
Lee Cannon 

Total 
9 
8 

4512/7272 
4226 

REP 2553 
DEM 1673 

88.9 % 
62.0 % 

60.41% 
39.59% 

State Rep.Dist 43 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Charles S. Dean 
Jimmy Carr 
Neil A Polimeni 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
51515 

REP 33629 
DEM 16088 
LIB 1798 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

65.28% 
31.23% 

3.49% 

County Commission Dist 2 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Gary Bartell 
Phillip F. Mulrain 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
50639 

REP 32739 
DEM 17900 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

64.65% 
35.35% 

County Commission Dist 4 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Jim Fowler 
Scott Adams 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
49257 

REP 28844 
NPA 20413 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

58.56% 
41.44% 

Supreme Court Justice 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
45616 
29253 
16363 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

64.13% 
35.87% 

Supreme Court Justice 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
45567 
29711 
15856 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

65.20% 
34.80% 
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District Court of Appeal 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

District Court of Appeal 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

District Court of Appeal 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

District Court of Appeal 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Mosquito Control Seat 1 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Brenda K. Buzby 
T.J."Tommy" Corkery 
Michael B. Harris 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
45053 
29789 
15264 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
45048 
30276 
14772 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
44888 
29767 
15121 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
45159 
29990 
15169 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
43873 
23968 
9228 

10677 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

66.12% 
33.88% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

67.21% 
32.79% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

66.31% 
33.69% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

66.41% 
33.59% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

54.63% 
21.03% 
24.34% 

Mosquito Control Seat 2 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Greg Biance 
Henry J. Hemrick 
Gerald Kelley 
Gary Lee Meiman 
Stephen Pochis 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
42794 
11176 

9041 
13686 

3632 
5259 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

26.12% 
21.13% 
31.98% 

8.49% 
12.29% 

Mosquito Control Seat 3 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Keith Anderson 
Jim R. Crosley 
Albert Jordan 
Winston Perry 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
43105 
13855 
10906 

9423 
8921 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

32.14% 
25.30% 
21.86% 
20.70% 

Amendment No. 1 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
47775 
36800 
10975 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

77.03% 
22.97% 

Amendment No. 2 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
48602 
40281 

8321 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

82.88% 
17.12% 

Amendment No. 3 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
42926 
18710 
24216 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

43.59% 
56.41% 
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Amendment No. 4 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
47678 
37507 
10171 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

78.67% 
21.33% 

Amendment No. 11 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 97.7 % 

52996/84864 62.4 % 
48910 
29895 61.12% 
19015 38.88% 

Amendment No. 6 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
51212 
35849 
15363 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

70.00% 
30.00% 

Mayor 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Ron Kitchen 
Ray Wallace 

Total 
4 
3 75.0 % 

1401/2325 60.3 % 
1355 
717 52.92% 
638 47.08% 

Amendment No. 7 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
49526 
30369 
19157 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

61.32% 
38.68% 

City Council Member 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
Roger Proffer 
Bonnie Taylor 

Total 
4 
3 75.0 % 

1401/2325 60.3 % 
1315 
739 56.20% 
576 43.80% 

Amendment No. 8 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
50066 
27114 
22952 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

54.16% 
45.84% 

City Council Member 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
George Dluhy 
Robert Holmes 
Richard Schwarer 

Total 
4 
3 75.0 % 

1401/2325 60.3 % 
1309 
508 38.81% 
627 47.90% 
174 13.29% 

Amendment No. 9 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Amendment No. 10 

Number of Precincts 
Precincts Reporting 
Times Counted 
Total Votes 
YES 
NO 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
50328 
19597 
30731 

Total 
44 
43 

52996/84864 
49886 
26088 
23798 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

38.94% 
61.06% 

97.7 % 
62.4 % 

52.30% 
47.70% 


