Election Summary Report General Election 2002 Citrus County, Florida

Date:11/08/06 Time:08:33:50 Page:1 of 3

Registered Voters 84864 - Cards Cast 52996 62.45%

Rep. in Congress 5th			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	529	96/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		52222	
Ginny Brown-Waite	REP	21137	40.48%
Karen L Thurman	DEM	27972	53.56%
Jack Gargan	NPA	2031	3.89%
Brian Moore	NPA	1001	1.92%
Write-in Votes		81	0.16%

Governor LT Gov			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	529	96/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		52786	
Jeb Bush	REP	32400	61.38%
Bill McBride	DEM	19777	37.47%
Robert (Bob) Kunst	NPA	547	1.04%
Write-in Votes		62	0.12%

Attorney General			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	529	96/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		51616	
Charlie Crist	REP	28948	56.08%
Buddy Dyer	DEM	22668	43.92%

Commissioner of Agriculture			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52	996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		50805	
Charles H. Bronson	REP	32116	63.21%
David Nelson	DEM	18631	36.67%
Write-in Votes		58	0.11%

State Senator 3			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		39	
Precincts Reporting		38	97.4 %
Times Counted	484	184/77592	62.5 %
Total Votes		47461	
Nancy Argenziano	REP	31791	66.98%
Richard Mitchell	DEM	15670	33.02%

Num. Report Precinct 44 - Num. Reporting 43 97.73%

State Senator 11			
		Total	
Number of Precincts		9	
Precincts Reporting		8	88.9 %
Times Counted		4512/7272	62.0 %
Total Votes		4226	
Mike Fasano	REP	2553	60.41%
Lee Cannon	DEM	1673	39.59%

State Rep.Dist 43			
-		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	529	96/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		51515	
Charles S. Dean	REP	33629	65.28%
Jimmy Carr	DEM	16088	31.23%
Neil A Polimeni	LIB	1798	3.49%

County Commission Dist 2			
•		Total	
Number of Precincts		44	
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7 %
Times Counted	529	96/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes		50639	
Gary Bartell	REP	32739	64.65%
Phillip F. Mulrain	DEM	17900	35.35%

County Commission Dist 4				
		Total		
Number of Precincts		44		
Precincts Reporting		43	97.7	%
Times Counted	529	996/84864	62.4	%
Total Votes		49257		
Jim Fowler	REP	28844	58.56	5%
Scott Adams	NPA	20413	41.44	1%

Total	
44	
43	97.7 %
52996/84864	62.4 %
45616	
29253	64.13%
16363	35.87%
	44 43 52996/84864 45616 29253

Supreme Court Justice		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	45567	
YES	29711	65.20%
NO	15856	34.80%

Election Summary Report General Election 2002 Citrus County, Florida

Date:11/08/06 Time:08:33:51 Page:2 of 3

Registered Voters 84864 - Cards Cast 52996 62.45%

Total	
44	
43	97.7 %
52996/84864	62.4 %
45053	
29789	66.12%
15264	33.88%
	44 43 52996/84864 45053 29789

District Court of Appeal		
1	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	45048	
YES	30276	67.21%
NO	14772	32.79%

District Court of Appeal		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	44888	
YES	29767	66.31%
NO	15121	33.69%

District Court of Appeal		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	45159	
YES	29990	66.41%
NO	15169	33.59%

Mosquito Control Seat 1		
•	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	43873	
Brenda K. Buzby	23968	54.63%
T.J."Tommy" Corkery	9228	21.03%
Michael B. Harris	10677	24.34%

Num. Report Precinct 44 - Num. Reporting 43 97.73%

Mosquito Control Seat 2		
_	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
_ Total Votes	42794	
Greg Biance	11176	26.12%
Henry J. Hemrick	9041	21.13%
Gerald Kelley	13686	31.98%
Gary Lee Meiman	3632	8.49%
Stephen Pochis	5259	12.29%

Mosquito Control Seat 3		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	43105	
Keith Anderson	13855	32.14%
Jim R. Crosley	10906	25.30%
Albert Jordan	9423	21.86%
Winston Perry	8921	20.70%

Amendment No. 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	47775	
YES	36800	77.03%
NO	10975	22.97%

Amendment No. 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	48602	
YES	40281	82.88%
NO	8321	17.12%

Amendment No. 3		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	42926	
YES	18710	43.59%
NO	24216	56.41%

Election Summary Report General Election 2002 Citrus County, Florida

Date:11/08/06 Time:08:33:51 Page:3 of 3

Registered Voters 84864 - Cards Cast 52996 62.45%

Num. R	Report	Precinct	44 -	Num.	Reporting	43	97.73%
--------	--------	----------	------	------	-----------	----	--------

Amendment No. 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	47678	
YES	37507	78.67%
NO	10171	21.33%

Total	
44	
43	97.7 %
52996/84864	62.4 %
48910	
29895	61.12%
19015	38.88%
	44 43 52996/84864 48910 29895

Amendment No. 6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	51212	
YES	35849	70.00%
NO	15363	30.00%

Mayor		
•	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	3	75.0 %
Times Counted	1401/2325	60.3 %
Total Votes	1355	
Ron Kitchen	717	52.92%
Ray Wallace	638	47.08%

Amendment No. 7		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	49526	
YES	30369	61.32%
NO	19157	38.68%

City Council Member		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	3	75.0 %
Times Counted	1401/2325	60.3 %
Total Votes	1315	
Roger Proffer	739	56.20%
Bonnie Taylor	576	43.80%

Total	
44	
43	97.7 %
52996/84864	62.4 %
50066	
27114	54.16%
22952	45.84%
	44 43 52996/84864 50066 27114

City Council Manch on		
City Council Member		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	3	75.0 %
Times Counted	1401/2325	60.3 %
Total Votes	1309	
George Dluhy	508	38.81%
Robert Holmes	627	47.90%
Richard Schwarer	174	13.29%

Amendment No. 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	50328	
YES	19597	38.94%
NO	30731	61.06%

Amendment No. 10		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	44	
Precincts Reporting	43	97.7 %
Times Counted	52996/84864	62.4 %
Total Votes	49886	
YES	26088	52.30%
NO	23798	47.70%